LEDCOMFO® Ceiling V2
Datasheet
Benefits
Comfort light with modern design
 — Imported LED provides consistent color temperature
 — High quality PMMA diffuser brings high uniformity
 — Classic and artistic industrial design
Reliable and easy to install

30
LEDCOMFO® Ceiling V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN10 EAN40
LCM CEIL 12W 830 V2 VS6 OSRAM 12W 3000K 120° AM192990055
LCM CEIL 12W 840 V2 VS6 OSRAM 12W 4000K 120° AM193000055
LCM CEIL 12W 865 V2 VS6 OSRAM 12W 6500K 120° AM193010055
LCM CEIL 22W 830 V2 VS6 OSRAM 22W 3000K 120° AM193020055
LCM CEIL 22W 840 V2 VS6 OSRAM 22W 4000K 120° AM193030055
LCM CEIL 22W 865 V2 VS6 OSRAM 22W 6500K 120° AM193040055
LCM CEIL 12W 830 MW V2 VS6 OSRAM 12W 3000K 120° AM193050055
LCM CEIL 12W 840 MW V2 VS6 OSRAM 12W 4000K 120° AM193060055
LCM CEIL 12W 865 MW V2 VS6 OSRAM 12W 6500K 120° AM193070055
LCM CEIL 22W 830 MW V2 VS6 OSRAM 22W 3000K 120° AM193080055
LCM CEIL 22W 840 MW V2 VS6 OSRAM 22W 4000K 120° AM193090055
LCM CEIL 22W 865 MW V2 VS6 OSRAM 22W 6500K 120° AM193100055
4052899597655           4052899597662
4052899597679           4052899597686
4052899597693           4052899597709
4052899597716           4052899597723